3aBTpak 8-00

CbIp nopumamm

Kawa repkynecosas Mo/fI04Has
batoH

Uaii ¢ caxapom

m/TOrO 3a 3aBTPak

BTopoii 3aBT pak 10-00
VorypT nnTbeBoi

O6epn 12-00
OrypeL, KOHCEPBMPOBaHHbIM
Cyn-ntope ropoxoBblIii ¢ rpeHKamu
MnoB ¢ MACOM CBUHMHBI

HanuTok 13 lWnMnoBHUKa
Xneb nieHnYHbIA/ xneb
p>xaHoii/30/20
nToro 3a obep,

MongHuk 15-00

MakapOoHbI C CbIpOM
Uaii c MOIOKOM
Kopuk

Xneb p>kaHom
UTOrO 3a NOMAHUK
NToro 3a geHb

MeHto Ha 16.06.2025

Acnn

aHepreTnyeckas
BbIXO[ 6M04a B Ip
LLeHHOCTb B Kan

10 53
130 199,5
30 103
180 33
350 388,5
100 85,8
10 78
155 74,1
150 358,7
150 46,5
50 125
515 682,3
100 62
150 52,5
50 185,3
10 19
310 318,8

1275 14754

COrnACOBAHO

3ABE/

AWM onbHMNN

_L|y

* eis slllpreTnyeckas

BbixOog 6n1t04a B re

10
150
30
180
370

100

20

180
180

50

640

100
180
60
10
350
1460

LLeHHOCTb B Kan
53
199,5
103
33
388,5

85,8

78
74,1
358,7

46,5

682,3

62
52,5
185,3
19
3188
14754



